Permit No

Perset Eff
Start Date

Perset Eff
End Date

Physical
Address
Line 1

Physical
Address

Municipali

ty

Physical
Address

OIL MOP LLC dba OMI |LA-10433-S01A 6/3/2022 |6/30/2027 (131 Belle 70037
ENVIRONMENTAL Keating Dr |Chasse
SOLUTIONS
Gulf Island LLC - Gulf [LA-14584-S01 6/6/2024 |5/30/2029 |567,583 |Houma 70363
Island Fabrication & 730
Thompson
Rd
Louisiana Pigment LA-10773-S01 6/20/2021 |7/31/2026 (3300 Westlake [70669
Company LP - Bayou
Titanium Dioxide D'Inde Rd
Plant
Environmental LA-13945-501 5/4/2021 |5/31/2026 (3808 New 70560
Solutions LLC Commerci |lberia
al Dr
Gly Tech Services Inc |LA-7126-SO1A 1/31/2021 |1/31/2026 |2054 Harvey 70058
Paxton St
Major Equipment & |LA-7135-S01 10/29/2021 {12/31/2026 |9591 Hwy |Amelia 70340
Remediation Services 182 E
Inc
Environmental Safety |LA-7658-S01 5/17/2022 |9/30/2025 |1730 Houma 70364
& Health Consulting Coteau Rd
Service Inc
American Pollution LA-7290-S01 6/30/2023 |6/30/2027 |401W New 70560
Control Corporation Admiral |lberia
(AMPOL) Doyle Dr
Turner Specialty LA-12668-S01 2/12/2021 |2/28/2026 |8687 Baton 70806
Services LLC United Rouge
Plaza Blvd
ARS Analytical LLC LA-7153-L02 6/17/2020 |6/30/2025 |2609 N Port Allen |70767
River Rd
Ecoserv Specialty LA-11144-501 9/27/2023 |11/30/2027 {9525 Hwy |Abbeville |70510
Cleaning Systems LLC 167 N
PSC Industrial LA-6229-S01 10/31/2021 {10/31/2026 |756 Gibson 70356
Outsourcing LP dba Geraldine
HydroChemPSC Rd




Trussco Inc LA-7129-S01 8/31/2020 |8/31/2025 |4500 NE |Carencro |70520
Evangelin
e Thwy
Diversified Enviro LA-13438-S01 9/29/2021 |9/30/2025 |[800 David |Morgan |70380
Products Services Inc Dr Suite |City
106
Colton Environmental |LA-7819-S01B 12/13/2022 |2/28/2027 |5250 Shrevepor [71109
Management Inc Greenwoo|t
d Road
Production LA-7947-501 11/12/2021 |12/31/2026 |1204 Morgan 70380
Management Youngs Rd |City
Industries LLC
SC & A Inc of LA-13242-501 6/30/2020 |6/30/2025 (7535 Baton 70808
Louisiana Cardiff Rouge
Ave
MARS Cleaning LA-12669-S01 4/13/2022 |(3/30/2026 |499 Gibson 70356
Services LLC Powhatte
n Ct
HAZ-MAT Services Inc |LA-13149-S01A 12/23/2021 |12/31/2026 {7099 Greenwoo|71033
Adams d
Lane
Magnolia Torque & LA-14613-S01 8/20/2024 |8/31/2029 (4104 Hwy |New 70560
Testing, Inc. 90 E Iberia




Mailing Mailing Mailing Mailing Person Person Email Address
Address Address Address Address Name
Line 1 Municipali State
ty Code
131 Belle LA 70037 Ms. Ann L Jastamper@omies.com
Keating Dr|Chasse Stamper
PO Box Houma LA 70361 Jerry jcrowe@gulfisland.com
310 Crowe
3300 Westlake |[LA 70669 Mr. glenn.fruge @LAPIGMENT.COM
Bayou Joseph
D'Inde Rd Fruge
176 Slidell LA 70460 Jason jason@aqiti.org
Strawberr Stone
y St
2054 Harvey LA 70058 Edward T
Paxton St Ursin Il
PO Box Morgan |LA 70381 Ray B rautrey@majorequip.net
3616 City Autrey
1730 Houma LA 70364 Mr. Kevin |kevinl@esandh.com
Coteau Rd Lormand
401 W New LA 70560 Mr. Kirk  [kirk@ampol.net
Admiral |lberia Headley
Doyle Dr
1700 Baton LA 70805 Ray rderrickson@turner-industries.com
Choctaw |Rouge Derrickso
Dr n
2609 N Port Allen |LA 70767 Darrin
River Rd Lawrence
9525 Hwy |Abbeville |LA 70510 Mr. ehardy@ecoserv.net
167 N Edward
Hardy
PO Box Amelia LA 70340 Rick rick.pitman@hydrochempsc.com
1529 Pitman




4500 NE |Carencro |LA
Evangelin

e Thwy

PO Box Broussard |LA
490

PO Box Shrevepor [LA
6076 t

1615 New LA
Poydras St|Orleans

Ste 1100

7535 Baton LA
Cardiff Rouge

Ave

PO Box Amelia LA
1160

1225 LE |Texarkana [AR
Gilliland

Dr

4104 Hwy |New LA

90 E Iberia

70520

70518

71136

70112

70808

70340

71854

70560

Mr. Keith
Badeaux

Corey
Gauthreau
X

corey.gauthreaux@depsenviro.com

William M
Massey

Donald
Marin Jr.

Charles W
Freeman

Russell
Bergeron

Mr. Jeff
Jackson

jjackson@hazmatservices.us

Luke Horn

Luke_Horn@magnoliatorque.com




Work Phone

5043946110

9858722110

3378827159

3373598660

5048344774

9853853132

3378390646

3373657847

2252142767

2253812991

3378982104

7133935733




3378283758

3186882947

6018075925

9036814512

3372331790




